More Power for a Proven Vision Processor
The latest addition to the award-winning Matrox Genesis family of vision
processor boards is the Matrox GenesisPlus featuring a Motorola® G41 PowerPC
processor. Providing more computational power and memory bandwidth,
Matrox GenesisPlus is well suited for the most demanding imaging applications,
including semiconductor wafer inspection, continuous web inspection and
'live' digital x-ray. It easily integrates into an existing Matrox Genesis image
processing system for dedicated real-time image capture, processing and

registered trademarks of Intel Corporation. Printed in
Canada, 06-05-2002. $IE-5189-B
Ordering Information
Part number Description
Hardware
GPG4N/500/128/1 Single-node PCI processor board
with MPC7410 @ 500 MHz, NOA,
and 128 MB SDRAM.
GPG4N/500/256/1 Single-node PCI processor board
with MPC7410 @ 500 MHz, NOA,
and 256 MB SDRAM.
GPG4N/500/128/2 Dual-node PCI processor board
with MPC7410 @ 500 MHz, NOA,
and 128 MB SDRAM per node.
GPG4N/500/256/2 Dual-node PCI processor board
with MPC7410 @ 500 MHz, NOA,
and 256 MB SDRAM per node.
See Matrox Genesis, Matrox Genesis Developer's Toolkit and Matrox
Imaging Library brochures for information regarding companion boards,
peripherals and software tools.
Notes:
1. G4 refers to the Motorola MPC7410 PowerPC microprocessor.
2. 8 billion 8-bit multiply accumulates per second.
3. 4 billion 32-bit floating point operations per second.
4. 6.4 billion operations per second.
5. Only 64 MB visible to VIA and NOA.
6. 6.9A @ 5V or 34.5W, 0.1A @ 12V or 1.2W, 35.7W total for
GPG4N/400/256/2 with MPC7400 and 6A @ 5V or 30W, 0.1A @ 12V or 1.2W,
31.2W total for GPG4N/400/256/2 with MPC7410.
Motorola is a registered trademark, and Digital DNA and AltiVec technology
are trademarks of Motorola, Inc. PowerPC is a trademark of International
Business Machines Corporation, used under license therefrom.